Contract Name

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

RESURFACING 2008 VARIOUS
STREETS GRINDING AND
PULVERIZING

REGRADING STREETS DUE TO
STORM DAMAGE PRAIRIE RD,
PIEDMONT RD, PEIDMONT CT,
AND JANIE LANE

Change Order Description

Contractor:  TIE-COUNTY PAVING, INC

Date
Change Order Number

To Public Works Contract Number

Original Contract Project Number

Change Order Project Number

3/23/2009

1

6089

53W0496

53W0496

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CS53-58260-810358-00-563W0496

P.O. BOX 394

DEFOREST, Wi 53532

 You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Board of Public Works

Date

item No. Bescription Est. Qty | Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
GRADING AND CLEAN UP DUE TO ‘
1 STORM DAMAGE 1 LS 10,000.00 $10,000.00
Sub Totals - $10,000.00 - $0.00
Grand Total - $10,000.00
The Original Contract Sum was $983,645.80
. Net Change by previous Change Orders
-The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 983,545.80
The Contract Sum will be: Increased $10,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $993,545.80 [
The Contract Time will be (days): **See Attached** 5
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is 09/30/08
Contractor’s Accepta ,
' By % it /%.q,_‘__._,
Title Froect” Man R
Date TB-2.4-6 'i
City's Approval (see réverse sidgd 'o o -
Construction Inspector Date ?’\3‘5\ Q Ci
Construction Supervisor j ,{’,W,\L\ [/ yf" Date o2lzs/og
Engineer Date )




